Submersible Pump

Medium head, low flow applications CINALIST

SPECIFICATIONS

Model Number SPM600HS
Pump Type Helical rotor
Hydraulic energy (Wh/d) 1557.2
Sunny, high irradiance day ,
(1000W/m? peak) Total volume of water moved (m?3/d) 14.3
Hours of operation (hrs) 10.1
Hydraulic energy per day (Wh/d) 803.1
Partly cloudy, average ,
irradiance day (700W/m? peak) Total volume of water moved (m?3/d) 7.4
Hours of operation (hrs) 8.0
Hydraulic energy per day (Wh/d) 309.6
Fully cloudy, low irradiance day
3
(450W/m? peak) Total volume of water moved (m3/d) 2.8
Hours of operation (hrs) 5.1
Maximum head (m) 70.2
Minimum irradiance required to start the pump - 50W/m? increments (W/m?) 100
Price index without PV system - includes pump, motor, controls ($-$$$$) $8$
Price index with PV system - based on standardized price per watt ($-$$$$) $$S
TEST SETUP

Simulated PV array size (W) 600
Simulated head (m) 40

§

Company  Shenzhen Solartech
Renewable Energy Co., Ltd.

®
S I t h Sales Contact ~ Chen Huimin
@ Solartec
Email  chenhuimin@solartech.net.cn
Website ~ www.solartech.cn

2019 Buyer's Guide for Solar Water Pumps



Global LEAP Awards

Submersible Pump
Medium head, low flow applications

SPECIFICATIONS

Model Number
Pump Type

Hydraulic energy (Wh/d)
Sunny, high irradiance day

3
(1000W/m? peak) Total volume of water moved (m?3/d)

Hours of operation (hrs)

Hydraulic energy per day (Wh/d)
Partly cloudy, average

3
irradiance day (700W/m? peak) Total volume of water moved (m?/d)

Hours of operation (hrs)

Hydraulic energy per day (Wh/d)
Fully cloudy, low irradiance day

(450W/m? peak) Total volume of water moved (m?3/d)

Hours of operation (hrs)
Maximum head (m)
Minimum irradiance required to start the pump - 50W/m? increments (W/m?)
Price index without PV system - includes pump, motor, controls ($-$$$$)

Price index with PV system - based on standardized price per watt ($-$$$9$)

TEST SETUP

Simulated PV array size (W) 330
Simulated head (m) 20

FINALIST

SPM400HS
Helical rotor
775.1

14.2

10.1

436.8

8.0

8.0

187.7

3.4

5.1

458

150

o

Company

. Solartech  “~<=

Email
Website

Shenzhen Solartech
Renewable Energy Co., Ltd.

Chen Huimin
+86-18665968286
chenhuimin@solartech.net.cn

www.solartech.cn



	Global Leap Award

