Solartech SPM600HS

Submersible Pump Medium head, low flow applications



SPECIFICATIONS

Model Number		SPM600HS
Ритр Туре		Helical rotor
Sunny, high irradiance day (1000W/m² peak)	Hydraulic energy (Wh/d)	1557.2
	Total volume of water moved (m ³ /d)	14.3
	Hours of operation (hrs)	10.1
Partly cloudy, average irradiance day (700W/m² peak)	Hydraulic energy per day (Wh/d)	803.1
	Total volume of water moved (m ³ /d)	7.4
	Hours of operation (hrs)	8.0
Fully cloudy, low irradiance day (450W/m² peak)	Hydraulic energy per day (Wh/d)	309.6
	Total volume of water moved (m ³ /d)	2.8
	Hours of operation (hrs)	5.1
Maximum head (m)		70.2
Minimum irradiance required to start the pump - 50W/m ² increments (W/m ²)		100
Price index without PV system - includes pump, motor, controls (\$-\$\$\$\$)		\$\$\$
Price index with PV system - bas	\$\$\$	

TEST SETUP

Simulated PV array size (W)	600	
Simulated head (m)	40	





Company Shenzhen Solartech Renewable Energy Co., Ltd. Sales Contact Chen Huimin Phone +86-18665968286 Email chenhuimin@solartech.net.cn Website www.solartech.cn

Solartech SPM400HS

Submersible Pump Medium head, low flow applications

FINALIST

SPECIFICATIONS

Model Number		SPM400HS
Pump Type		Helical rotor
Sunny, high irradiance day (1000W/m² peak)	Hydraulic energy (Wh/d)	775.1
	Total volume of water moved (m ³ /d)	14.2
	Hours of operation (hrs)	10.1
Partly cloudy, average irradiance day (700W/m² peak)	Hydraulic energy per day (Wh/d)	436.8
	Total volume of water moved (m ³ /d)	8.0
	Hours of operation (hrs)	8.0
Fully cloudy, low irradiance day (450W/m² peak)	Hydraulic energy per day (Wh/d)	187.7
	Total volume of water moved (m ³ /d)	3.4
	Hours of operation (hrs)	5.1
Maximum head (m)		45.8
Minimum irradiance required to start the pump - 50W/m ² increments (W/m ²)		150
Price index without PV system - includes pump, motor, controls (\$-\$\$\$\$)		\$\$
Price index with PV system - based on standardized price per watt (\$-\$\$\$\$)		\$\$

TEST SETUP

Simulated PV array size (W)	330
Simulated head (m)	20





Company Sales Contact Phone Email Website Shenzhen Solartech Renewable Energy Co., Ltd. Chen Huimin +86-18665968286 chenhuimin@solartech.net.cn www.solartech.cn